
Mental Health Analysis During
Covid-19 Global Pandemic

by Muhammad Fitri Rahmadana

Submission date: 27-Apr-2023 01:12AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2076298274
File name: 11._Mental_Health_Analysis_During_Covid19_Global_Pandemic.pdf (272.27K)
Word count: 4658
Character count: 25687



1

1

12

13

14

14

17

18

18



1

8

10



2

5

6

15



2

4



13



2

3

3
3

3

11



1

7

8

9

11

16



1

5

5

8

16



1
1

4

10





13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

10%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Mental Health Analysis During Covid-19 Global Pandemic
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Asist. Mihael Nedeljko, Prof. ddr. David
Bogataj, Assist. Prof. dr. Barbara Toplak
Perović, Assist. Prof. dr. Boris Miha Kaučič et
al. "The use of information and
communication technologies affects mental
health and quality of life of older adults during
the COVID-19 pandemic", IFAC-PapersOnLine,
2022
Publication

Submitted to Ghana Technology University
College
Student Paper

ebin.pub
Internet Source

phaidra.univie.ac.at
Internet Source

www.iriss.org.uk
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13

14 <1%

pure.uvt.nl
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Nisha Thorakkattu Madathil, Saad Harous.
"Central versus Distributed Statistical
Computing Algorithms-A Comparison", 2020
11th IEEE Annual Ubiquitous Computing,
Electronics & Mobile Communication
Conference (UEMCON), 2020
Publication

doktori.uni-sopron.hu
Internet Source

www.springermedizin.de
Internet Source

Fitrawaty, Wawan Hermawan, Muhammad
Yusuf, Indra Maipita. "A simulation of
increasing rice price toward the disparity of
income distribution: An evidence from
Indonesia", Heliyon, 2023
Publication

elearning.medistra.ac.id
Internet Source

"Coronavirus Disease 2019 (COVID-19)",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2020

<1%



15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off 

Publication

Aurea Grané, Irene Albarrán, Diego Peran.
"Looking for COVID side effects in the EU
through the analysis of health and
behavioural profiles", Quality & Quantity, 2022
Publication

dspace.cuni.cz
Internet Source

eprints.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



Mental Health Analysis During Covid-19 Global Pandemic
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10


